
epi’sol pessac

episolpessac MARS 2024

8placeGermaineTillon, 33000Pessac

Contacter fabienne.episolpessac@gmail.comou
le067421 0904 si vous êtes intéressé

www.episolpessac.org

culinaires

NOUVEAU….Lacultureàtable

10h/15h :Ateliercuisineà
l’Alouettesur l’esplanade
deavnt lecentresocial
Menu:Carottescumin/Pouletcajun/
crèmeauthé
Lesartsdelaruemisenmusique!!!

10h/15h :Ateliercuisinechez
ESSORàBordeauxavec
LamariaetMaryse

16.30h/20.00h :Atelieren
faveurde laprécarité
étudianteavec leschorales
pessacaises.
Soupeavecles légumesdumoment,
Chipsdeparmesan:Partdegâteau-
Participationlibreàpartirde5€.

10h/14h :FETEDUJARDINau
jardinduboisdesroses-
Cruditésdesaison,nuggetsetpoires
pochéesàl’hibiscus

17h/20h :ateliercuisinechez
AQUITANIS
PouletYassaetchouquettes,

manuelles

Tous
les

mardis

10h/12h-14h/17h : atelier
couture avecElianeetLéaà
Epi’Sol-

Inscrivezvous!!!

08/03

15/03

23/03

06/03

29/03

maraîchères

02/03

23/03

14h/16h : Atelier
désherbage au jardin du
bois des roses avecJeff

10h/16h : FETE DU
JARDIN

Sportives/ bien être

numériques

Tous les
ven

matins

20/03

09/03

13/03

16/03

10h/12h :accèsnumérique
libre àEpi’Sol

9h/12h :Atelier réflexologie -
Prendrerdvpourcréneaud’1h

Retourdelamarcheàdifférentsniveaux
9h/10h30 :Ateliermarche
avecChrystel -Rdvdevant
EPISOL
9h/10h30 :Ateliermarche
avecChrystel -Rdvdevant
EPISOL
NOUVEAU : 16h/18h :Atelier
marche 10kmsavecJEFF à
4.5kms/h.Chiche??


